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SUBJECT RANKING
CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION
SOCIAL STUDIES
ENGLISH

70%

33.7 BELOW 40

83%

A [41 - 50]

E [01 - 10]

SSTSCI
GRADE/MARKS

SCHOOL AVERAGE

B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]

GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE
ENGMATH KISW

CATEGORY

DISTRICT: KYELA

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS
GRADE

REGION: MBEYA NKESO

CME

65%
63%
54%

KISWAHILI

SCIENCE

PASS % BY SEX
8 3

REGISTERED/SAT

MATHEMATICS
36%

TOTAL ABSENT

GRADE ANALYSIS/SEX

A [41 - 50]
B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]
 E [01 - 10]

GRADES TOTAL
1
6
4
0
0

0%
0%

9%
55%

F 0

M 0

REGISTERED 11 100%
SAT 11 100%
ABSENTEES 0 0%
PASSED 11 100%
FAILED 0 0% 72% 28%
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1 AMOSI BENJAMINI MWAIPOPO M 44 A 42 A 45 A 37 B 42 A 40 B 250 41.7 A 1
2 EDVESTER EDGAR MWAKABENDE F 42 A 35 B 39 B 40 B 36 B 44 A 236 39.3 B 2
3 KELVIN RESPIGI SANGAWE M 38 B 26 C 42 A 34 B 32 B 44 A 216 35.9 B 3
4 IVAN DANI MZALIWA M 36 B 32 B 36 B 20 D 42 A 48 A 214 35.6 B 4
5 SALVATORY EDWARD KAPANGE M 35 B 34 B 27 C 30 C 34 B 44 A 204 34.0 B 5
6 NEEMA YOHANA SANGA F 28 C 31 B 36 B 30 C 34 B 42 A 201 33.5 B 6
7 KELVIN NGINDE MWANDALI M 24 C 36 B 30 C 24 C 38 B 36 B 188 31.3 B 7
8 PAULO JOSEPH SINYANGWE M 24 C 32 B 21 C 24 C 36 B 46 A 183 30.5 C 8
9 BEATRICE REYMOND MWAMBONA F 26 C 32 B 36 B 20 D 26 C 42 A 182 30.3 C 9
10 MACK IMANI MWAMWEMBE M 30 C 28 C 27 C 20 D 36 B 34 B 175 29.2 C 10
11 PATRICK JEREMIAH DAVID M 21 C 29 C 38 B 20 D 30 C 36 B 174 28.9 C 11
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